
Groton RTM 2020 Meeting Schedules adopted December 11, 2019
Wednesday, January 8, 2020
Wednesday, February 12, 2020
Wednesday, March 11, 2020
Wednesday, April 8, 2020
Wednesday, May 13, 2020
Wednesday, June 10, 2020
Wednesday, July 8, 2020
Wednesday, August 12, 2020
Wednesday, September 9, 2020
Wednesday, October 14, 2020
Thursday, November 12, 2020
Wednesday, December 9, 2020
Wednesday, January 13, 2021
All meetings will be held at 7:30 p.m. at the Groton Senior Center, 102 Newtown Road, Groton
Connecticut 06340.
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